Via Assunta, 57 - 20834  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release
ST02 A39-A E TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Pag. 1/2
GIVI MISURE S.R.L.  A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza n° 04355540156  -  Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
DIGITAL READOUT VISION 900

DIMENSIONS
For the panel mountable version, drilling template 271x187 mm.
ORDERING CODE
MODEL
DISPLAYED
AXES
INPUT AXES MACHINE POWER SUPPLY VERSION RESOLUTION OPTIONS
VI9 3 3 TO 230V 0 1 2
2 = 2 axes
3 = 3 axes
4 = 4 axes
2 = 2 axes
3 = 3 axes
4 = 4 axes
IN = GENERIC
TO = LATHE
FR  = MILLING
FV  = VERTICAL MILLING
FT  = TRANSV. MILLING
AL = BORING
230V = 230 Vac
110V = 110 Vac
24V =   24 Vac
0 = standard
1 = flush-mounted
1K = 1000 µm
10 = 100 µm
100 = 10 µm
1 = 1 µm
0.1 = 0.1 µm
2 = SSI inputs
3 = SSI inputs +
   CAN interface (*)
(*) Only for use with RB900
Example    DIGITAL READOUT   VI933 TO 230V 0 1 2
274
19
0
274 89.5
81.5
19